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Michelin 29.5R25 XLD S

D2 L5 used webshop

Sku: 25002950045340
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Technical specifications:

Tyre Size
Pattern

Star rating
Condition
E-mark

M+S
3PMSF
TRA code
OD (mm)
SW (mm)
Weight (KG)
Construction
Product group

Short description
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29.5R25
XLD D2 L5
2-stars
used
NO

NO

NO

L5

1903
804

650
radial
OTR

29.5R25 Michelin XLD D2 L5 ** TL used
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